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Industry at a glance:

Why should you care?

So, where does your company rank?
Position Company Name LinkedIn URL Location Employees on LinkedIn No. Employees Shared (Last 30 Days) % Shared (Last 30 Days) Rank Change

1 Alira Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/alira-health/United States 621 81 13.04% ▲ 1
2 Ellab https://www.linkedin.com/company/ellab/Denmark 677 84 12.41% ▲ 6
3 BIAL https://www.linkedin.com/company/bial/Portugal 895 111 12.40% ▲ 17
4 Agios Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/agios/United States 507 57 11.24% ▲ 3
5 Azzur Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/azzur-group/United States 516 58 11.24% New Entry
6 Prime https://www.linkedin.com/company/prime-global/United Kingdom 541 58 10.72% New Entry
7 Catalyst Clinical Research https://www.linkedin.com/company/catalyst-clinical-research-llc/United States 568 60 10.56% New Entry
8 Intra-Cellular Therapies https://www.linkedin.com/company/intra-cellular-therapies/United States 578 61 10.55% ▲ 26
9 RxBenefits https://www.linkedin.com/company/rxbenefits-inc-/United States 788 83 10.53% ▲ 46

10 Daiichi Sankyo Europe https://www.linkedin.com/company/daiichi-sankyo-europe-gmbh/Germany 901 93 10.32% ▲ 1
11 Novo Nordisk Pharmatech https://www.linkedin.com/company/novonordiskpharmatech/Denmark 523 53 10.13% New Entry
12 MSD Czech Republic https://www.linkedin.com/company/msdczech/Czechia 692 67 9.68% ▼ -3
13 MSD France https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-france/France 994 96 9.66% ▲ 1
14 J&J Innovative Medicine Europe, Middle East & Africa (EMEA)https://www.linkedin.com/company/jnj-innovative-medicine-emea/Belgium 884 81 9.16% New Entry
15 Amplity Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/amplity-health/United States 854 78 9.13% ▼ -11
16 Novartis France https://www.linkedin.com/company/novartisfrance/France 500 44 8.80% New Entry
17 LabConnect https://www.linkedin.com/company/labconnect/United States 536 47 8.77% ▼ -5
18 Empower Pharmacy https://www.linkedin.com/company/empower-pharmacy/United States 514 45 8.75% New Entry
19 IntegriChain https://www.linkedin.com/company/integrichain/United States 595 52 8.74% ▲ 3
20 Sinclair https://www.linkedin.com/company/sinclair-ltd/United Kingdom 654 57 8.72% ▼ -10
21 TFS HealthScience https://www.linkedin.com/company/tfs-cro/Sweden 795 69 8.68% ▲ 3
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22 Red Nucleus https://www.linkedin.com/company/red-nucleus/United States 756 63 8.33% ▲ 11
23 Kyowa Kirin https://www.linkedin.com/company/kyowa-kirin-inc-u-s-/United States 632 50 7.91% ▼ -4
24 Axplora https://www.linkedin.com/company/axplora/Germany 645 51 7.91% ▲ 1
25 Purolite https://www.linkedin.com/company/purolite/United States 664 52 7.83% ▲ 7
26 Neuraxpharm https://www.linkedin.com/company/neuraxpharm/Spain 640 50 7.81% ▼ -11
27 AJ Vaccines https://www.linkedin.com/company/aj-vaccines/Denmark 516 40 7.75% ▲ 26
28 OM Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/om-pharma/Switzerland 546 42 7.69% ▼ -22
29 MSD Ireland https://www.linkedin.com/company/msdireland/Ireland 854 65 7.61% ▼ -6
30 Solvias https://www.linkedin.com/company/solvias-ag/Switzerland 597 43 7.20% ▲ 18
31 Suvoda https://www.linkedin.com/company/suvoda/United States 928 65 7.00% ▲ 9
32 DEMO Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/demo-pharmaceuticals-s-a-/Greece 802 56 6.98% ▲ 31
33 Pacira BioSciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/pacira-biosciences-inc-/United States 736 51 6.93% ▲ 8
34 Kyowa Kirin International https://www.linkedin.com/company/kyowa-kirin-international-plc./United Kingdom 668 46 6.89% ▼ -3
35 BIOGARAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/biogaran/France 510 35 6.86% New Entry
36 Centrient Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/centrient/Netherlands 861 58 6.74% ▲ 22
37 Merz Therapeutics https://www.linkedin.com/company/merz-therapeutics/Germany 1,000 67 6.70% New Entry
38 Ethypharm https://www.linkedin.com/company/ethypharm/France 972 65 6.69% ▲ 36
39 Dompé https://www.linkedin.com/company/dompe/Italy 862 57 6.61% ▲ 7
40 PhRMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/phrma/United States 593 38 6.41% ▼ -24
41 Mayoly https://www.linkedin.com/company/mayoly/France 898 57 6.35% ▲ 9
42 Ora https://www.linkedin.com/company/ora-inc/United States 552 35 6.34% New Entry
43 Chiesi Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/chiesi-italia/Italy 608 38 6.25% ▲ 18
44 Oxford PharmaGenesis https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxford-pharmagenesis/United Kingdom 514 32 6.23% ▼ -26
45 NUVISAN The Science CROhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/nuvisan/Germany 595 37 6.22% ▼ -6
46 Quotient Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/quotient-sciences/United Kingdom 1,000 62 6.20% ▼ -3
47 Elpen Pharmaceutical Co. https://www.linkedin.com/company/elpen-pharmaceutical-co-inc/Greece 672 40 5.95% ▼ -10
48 MSD Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-italia/Italy 511 30 5.87% New Entry
49 PHARMAPLAN https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmaplan-ttp-ag/Germany 598 35 5.85% ▲ 35
50 Novartis in Slovenia https://www.linkedin.com/company/novartis-in-slovenia/Slovenia 530 31 5.85% New Entry
51 Prothya Biosolutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/prothya-biosolutions/Belgium 696 40 5.75% ▼ -13
52 Laboratoires Théa https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratoiresthea/France 763 43 5.64% ▲ 2
53 MSD Animal Health Nederlandhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/msd-animal-health-nederland/Netherlands 951 53 5.57% ▲ 36
54 Excelya https://www.linkedin.com/company/excelya/France 701 39 5.56% ▼ -9
55 Oriola https://www.linkedin.com/company/oriolacorporation/Finland 561 31 5.53% ▼ -42
56 Fagron https://www.linkedin.com/company/fagron/Netherlands 1,000 55 5.50% ▲ 37
57 Endpoint Clinical https://www.linkedin.com/company/endpoint_464541/United States 564 31 5.50% ▲ 37
58 Qinecsa Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/qinecsa-solutions/United Kingdom 938 51 5.44% ▲ 7
59 Oxford Biomedica https://www.linkedin.com/company/oxford-biomedica/United Kingdom 744 40 5.38% New Entry
60 CARBOGEN AMCIS https://www.linkedin.com/company/carbogen-amcis/Switzerland 697 37 5.31% ▲ 13
61 Aboca Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/aboca-italia/Italy 643 34 5.29% ▼ -33
62 ZETA https://www.linkedin.com/company/zeta-gmbh/Austria 930 49 5.27% ▲ 41
63 ADVANZ PHARMA https://www.linkedin.com/company/advanz-pharma/United Kingdom 632 33 5.22% ▲ 9
64 Frontage Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/frontage-laboratories-inc/United States 658 34 5.17% ▲ 52
65 MannKind https://www.linkedin.com/company/mannkind-corporation/United States 539 27 5.01% ▲ 1
66 Aenova Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/aenova-group/Germany 1,000 50 5.00% ▲ 45
67 Sterling Pharma Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/sterling-pharma-solutions/United Kingdom 871 43 4.94% ▼ -10
68 IBSA Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibsa-sa/Switzerland 953 47 4.93% ▼ -17
69 Supernus Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/supernus-pharmaceuticals/United States 701 34 4.85% ▲ 28
70 Acadia Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/acadia-pharmaceuticals/United States 745 36 4.83% ▲ 35
71 NextPharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/nextpharma/United Kingdom 791 37 4.68% ▲ 50
72 Bionorica https://www.linkedin.com/company/bionorica-se/Germany 749 35 4.67% ▲ 9
73 SIFI https://www.linkedin.com/company/sifi/Italy 563 26 4.62% ▼ -38
74 Swixx BioPharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/swixxbiopharma/Switzerland 672 31 4.61% ▲ 22
75 IBSA Italy https://www.linkedin.com/company/ibsa-italy/Italy 675 31 4.59% ▼ -33
76 Aflofarm Farmacja Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/aflofarm-farmacja-polska-sp-z-o-o/Poland 553 25 4.52% ▲ 7
77 Ashfield MedComms https://www.linkedin.com/company/ashfieldmedcomms/United Kingdom 807 36 4.46% ▼ -47
78 American Regent https://www.linkedin.com/company/americanregent/United States 766 34 4.44% ▼ -22
79 Wedgewood Pharmacy https://www.linkedin.com/company/wedgewood-pharmacy/United States 703 31 4.41% ▲ 0
80 Fertin Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/fertin-pharma/Denmark 684 30 4.39% ▲ 42
81 Wörwag Pharma GmbH & Co. KGhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/woerwag-pharma-gmbh-&-co.-kg/Germany 740 32 4.32% ▲ 29
82 Alliance Healthcare France https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliancehealthcarefrance/France 585 25 4.27% ▲ 0
84 Grupo Menarini España https://www.linkedin.com/company/menarini-esp/Spain 517 22 4.26% ▼ -24
83 Cenexi https://www.linkedin.com/company/cenexi/France 940 40 4.26% ▲ 30
85 Pharmathen https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmathen/Netherlands 920 38 4.13% ▼ -41
86 IQVIA France https://www.linkedin.com/company/iqvia-france/France 533 22 4.13% ▼ -37
87 Strides Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/stridespharmainc./United States 611 25 4.09% ▲ 46
88 Clinigen https://www.linkedin.com/company/clinigen/United Kingdom 517 21 4.06% ▼ -61
89 VIANEX https://www.linkedin.com/company/vianex-sa/Greece 619 25 4.04% ▼ -13
90 Kern Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/kern-pharma/Spain 834 33 3.96% ▲ 34
91 Norgine https://www.linkedin.com/company/norgine/Netherlands 969 38 3.92% ▲ 32
92 Jubilant Radiopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/jubilant-radiopharma/United States 539 21 3.90% ▼ -22
93 Eisai EMEA https://www.linkedin.com/company/eisai-emea/United Kingdom 954 36 3.77% ▼ -7
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94 medac https://www.linkedin.com/company/medac-gmbh/Germany 786 29 3.69% ▲ 48
95 Havea https://www.linkedin.com/company/havea-group/France 788 29 3.68% New Entry
96 Tecnimede Group https://www.linkedin.com/company/tecnimede-group/Portugal 575 21 3.65% ▼ -75
97 Servier Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/servier-pharmaceuticals/United States 849 31 3.65% ▼ -61
98 Canopy Growth https://www.linkedin.com/company/canopy-growth-corporation/Canada 823 30 3.65% ▲ 1
99 ADMENTA Italia https://www.linkedin.com/company/admenta-italia-s-p-a-lloydsfarmacia/Italy 701 25 3.57% ▼ -9

100 USP Zdrowie https://www.linkedin.com/company/usp-zdrowie/Poland 601 21 3.49% ▼ -36
101 Amerita https://www.linkedin.com/company/amerita-inc/United States 580 20 3.45% ▼ -34
102 Knipper Health https://www.linkedin.com/company/knipper-health/United States 621 21 3.38% ▲ 4
103 Reig Jofre https://www.linkedin.com/company/laboratorio-reig-jofre/Spain 714 24 3.36% ▼ -51
104 INNOTHERA https://www.linkedin.com/company/innothera/France 822 27 3.28% ▲ 3
105 Aurora Cannabis https://www.linkedin.com/company/aurora-cannabis-inc-/Canada 731 24 3.28% ▼ -14
106 Grupo Alter https://www.linkedin.com/company/grupo-alter/Spain 805 26 3.23% ▼ -44
107 QuVa Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/quvapharma-inc-/United States 836 27 3.23% ▲ 11
108 Biotest https://www.linkedin.com/company/biotest-ag/Germany 868 28 3.23% ▲ 19
109 ILC Dover https://www.linkedin.com/company/ilc-dover/United States 592 19 3.21% ▲ 5
110 Salix Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/salix-pharmaceuticals/United States 811 26 3.21% ▼ -22
111 Arkopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/arkopharma/France 822 26 3.16% ▼ -64
112 Macopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/macopharma/France 862 27 3.13% ▼ -41
113 CINFA https://www.linkedin.com/company/cinfa/Spain 938 29 3.09% ▼ -21
114 Cantabria Labs https://www.linkedin.com/company/cantabrialabs/Spain 878 27 3.08% ▼ -45
115 Kroger Specialty Pharmacyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/krogerspecialtypharmacy/United States 863 26 3.01% ▲ 22
116 Noven Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/noven-pharmaceuticals/United States 891 26 2.92% ▲ 38
117 KCR https://www.linkedin.com/company/kcr/United States 660 19 2.88% ▲ 36
118 PharmScript https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmscript/United States 969 27 2.79% ▲ 27
119 Tolmar https://www.linkedin.com/company/tolmar./United States 864 24 2.78% ▼ -21
120 ROVI Pharma Industrial Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/roviservices/Spain 625 17 2.72% ▲ 6
121 Celerion https://www.linkedin.com/company/celerion/United States 998 27 2.71% ▲ 29
122 ZIKO https://www.linkedin.com/company/ziko-apteka-sp-z-o-o-/Poland 593 16 2.70% ▲ 6
123 Loxo@Lilly https://www.linkedin.com/company/loxo-at-lilly-inc-/United States 744 20 2.69% ▲ 9
124 Enclara Pharmacia https://www.linkedin.com/company/enclara-pharmacia/United States 521 14 2.69% ▲ 33
125 Nitto Avecia https://www.linkedin.com/company/avecia/United States 596 16 2.68% ▼ -17
126 Bormioli Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/bormioli-pharma/Italy 638 17 2.66% ▼ -22
127 Help Net Farma https://www.linkedin.com/company/help-net-farma/Romania 676 18 2.66% ▲ 7
128 QPS Holdings https://www.linkedin.com/company/qps-llc/United States 528 14 2.65% ▲ 1
129 APCER Life Sciences https://www.linkedin.com/company/apcer-life-sciences/United Kingdom 944 23 2.44% ▼ -54
130 Norbrook Laboratories https://www.linkedin.com/company/norbrook-laboratories-ltd/United Kingdom 963 23 2.39% ▼ -11
131 Hermandad Farmaceutica del Mediterraneohttps://www.linkedin.com/company/grupohefame/Spain 518 12 2.32% ▼ -19
132 Dr.Max Polska https://www.linkedin.com/company/dr-max-polska/Poland 566 13 2.30% ▼ -31
133 Sopharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/sopharma/Bulgaria 616 14 2.27% ▼ -2
134 Alloga https://www.linkedin.com/company/alloga/United Kingdom 717 15 2.09% ▲ 21
135 Avara Pharmaceutical Serviceshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/avara-pharmaceutical-services/United States 526 11 2.09% New Entry
136 Alliance Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/alliance-pharmaceuticals/United Kingdom 500 10 2.00% New Entry
137 Accelerated Enrollment Solutionshttps://www.linkedin.com/company/accelerated-enrollment-solutions/United States 743 14 1.88% ▼ -20
138 ScriptPro https://www.linkedin.com/company/scriptpro/United States 651 12 1.84% ▲ 14
139 TrialCard https://www.linkedin.com/company/trialcard/United States 656 12 1.83% ▼ -3
140 Bidafarma https://www.linkedin.com/company/bidafarma/Spain 674 12 1.78% ▼ -5
141 Alvogen https://www.linkedin.com/company/alvogenpr/United States 527 9 1.71% ▲ 5
142 Antibiotice https://www.linkedin.com/company/antibioticeis/Romania 536 8 1.49% ▼ -40
143 Pharmacyclics https://www.linkedin.com/company/pharmacyclics/United States 741 11 1.48% ▲ 4
144 Capsugel https://www.linkedin.com/company/capsugel/United States 912 13 1.43% New Entry
145 Remedi SeniorCare Pharmacyhttps://www.linkedin.com/company/remedi-seniorcare/United States 704 10 1.42% ▼ -2
146 Nephron Pharmaceuticals https://www.linkedin.com/company/nephron-pharm/United States 839 9 1.07% ▼ -21
147 Chiltern https://www.linkedin.com/company/chiltern-international/United Kingdom 672 7 1.04% New Entry
148 Purdue Pharma https://www.linkedin.com/company/purdue-pharma/United States 913 8 0.88% ▲ 11
149 Fisher Clinical Services https://www.linkedin.com/company/fisher-clinical-services/United States 722 6 0.83% ▲ 0
150 inVentiv Health Clinical https://www.linkedin.com/company/inventiv-health-clinical/United States 843 5 0.59% New Entry
151 Farmaciile DONA https://www.linkedin.com/company/sc-siepcofar-sa-farmaciile-dona/Romania 589 3 0.51% ▼ -11
152 Touchpoint Solutions https://www.linkedin.com/company/touchpoint-solutions1/United States 706 2 0.28% New Entry
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